Neb. Wedleyan Fall Invite

Dates: 09/16-09/17, 2012

Round: 2
FINAL RESULTS
Par-Yardage: 72-5805 73-5807

Fin. School Scor es
1 lowaWestern CC 319 311 630
1 JoanaYanez 78 74 152
2 Mel Buxton 77 76 153
4 TasitaGarcia 79 79 158
12 AlynaVaughan 85 82 167
23 AlexaWilson 92 84 176
2 Dakota Wesleyan U. 307 332 639
3 Chelsea Burback 72 82 154
5 JennaWinckler 78 81 159
T 6 Lauren Fitts 78 82 160
T 10 TdiaPeters 79 87 166
17 Natalie Turner 81 89 170
3 Park University 338 348 686
9 Sarah Hall 82 83 165
T18 Lindsey Vest 84 87 171
T 20 Kelsey Faiferlick 83 89 172
T 28 Madison McDaniel 89 89 178
4 St. Mary - NE 345 349 694
T 6 CadlieTruder 80 80 160
T 24 Malory Williams 90 87 177
T 28 Meagan Finke 89 89 178
30 Alex Bauer 86 93 179
T 46 Morgan Hendrix 98 100 198
5 Briar Cliff Univ. 344 362 706
8 Dawn Chapman 83 80 163
T 15 Brittany Walsh 84 85 169
T 18 Sydney Moran 85 86 171
54 Taylor Craig 92 111 203
59 Hollie Schroeder 117 119 236
6 Nebraska Wesleyan U. 368 355 723
T10 Megan Rokusek 82 84 166
37 Alex Wiemers 97 85 182
40 Kelsey Marshall 95 91 186
45 Elizabeth Cox 94 103 197
T 50 JessycaHerman 105 95 200
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Dates: 09/16-09/17, 2012

Round: 2
FINAL RESULTS
Par-Yardage: 72-5805 73-5807

Fin.
7
T34
T34
38
39
WD

8
T13
T3l

44
53
55

9
T15
T31
T50

58
WD

10
41
42
43
T 50
57

DNF
T13
T24
WD
WD
WD

School

Doane College
Taylor Anderson
Rhiannon Downes
LauraBarks
Jenna Woitaszewski
JaCee Pilkington

Concordia U. NE
Makenzie Deutschman
Chelsea Peck
Melissa Mclntosh
Madison Phillips
Jenelle Hallaert

Peru State College
Jordan Schaasdt
Courtney Musgrave
Jacey Stoner
Elizabeth Huls
Katie Potter

Doane B
Kaitlyn Erickson
Amanda Tretheway
Rachel Ryan
Miranda Tannahill
Brianna Oropeza

Midland University
Allison Depko
Emily Knop
Emily Saeger
Amy Knapp
MacKenzie Dombier

Fin. Name

T 20 Caitlin Fieselman
22 Chelsea Boddicker

T 24 MichaelaWorley

T 24 Emilie Palo

@Dgﬁﬁtat

School

IA West.CC
D.W.U.
Hastings
D.W.U.

Scores
356 371 727
89 92 181
86 95 181
92 91 183
92 93 185
89 WD
365 377 742
84 84 168
86 94 180
99 97 196
96 106 202
102 102 204
361 394 755
84 85 169
93 87 180
96 104 200
113 118 231
88 WD
389 382 771
96 91 187
100 91 191
93 100 193
100 100 200
114 111 225
353 DNF
81 87 168
88 89 177
89 WD
95 WD
100 WD
Scores
84 88 172
84 91 175
90 87 177
88 89 177
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Neb. Wedleyan Fall Invite

Dates: 09/16-09/17, 2012

Round: 2
FINAL RESULTS
Par-Yardage: 72-5805 73-5807

Fin. School Scor es
Fin. Name School Scores
T 31 Rachel Cavalier Hastings 88 92 180
T 34 Taylor Anshutz D.W.U. 88 93 181
T 46 Kelsey Mayfield Hastings 100 98 198
T 48 Kaylee Kubik Neb. Wedl. 99 100 199
T 48 Nicole Strickland IA West.CC 97 102 199
56 Allison Miller Midland U. 105 101 206
WD Megan Fuller Neb. Wedl. 105 WD
WD Hannah Steen Midland U. 114 WD
WD Lauren Shoemaker Midland U. 111 WD
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